
 
 

DVV CLARIFICATION 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/ 

cultural activities at University / state/ national / international level (award for 

a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years. 

 

HEI Input: 

 

 

 

HEI Input 

 

 

2022-23 

 

 

2021-22 

 

 

2020-21 

 

 

2019-20 

 

 

2018-19 

 2 0 0 0 0 

DVV 

suggested 

Input 

 

Change in Input 
(optional) 

 

 

 

DVV Findings HEI Response 

Upload electronic copies of award 

letters and certificates 

The HEI has provided, the copies of 

certificate / Award letters which has 

been uploaded 

 

HEI Response Documents: 
 

 

Sl.No Particulars of uploaded documents 
Link to the Relevant 

Documents 

1. Certificate from the Head of the Institution View 

2 Copies of certificate View 

 

https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/qnm5.3.1/certificate%20from%20principal-2.pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/qnm5.3.1/SUMMARY%20SHEET.pdf

