

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

DVV CLARIFICATION

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University / state/ national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years.

HEI Input:

HEI Input	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	
	2	0	0	0	0	
DVV suggested Input						
Change in Input (optional)						

DVV Findings	HEI Response	
Upload electronic copies of award	The HEI has provided, the copies of	
letters and certificates	certificate / Award letters which has been uploaded	

HEI Response Documents:

Sl.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the Relevant Documents	
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	<u>View</u>	
2	Copies of certificate	<u>View</u>	